CIRCUITO AGUAS ABERTAS 2024

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

Num.

5036
5034
5001
5032

5007
5002

5005
5006
5011
5024
5017
5020
5009
5010

5026
5023

Nome
IRIS
CAMILA APDA MARIANO
SUELI APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES GOMES
SANTOS

RAYANE MARQUES DE LIMA

ALINE FERNANDA APARECIDA ALVES
DOS SANTOS

SHERON AGNEZ DA SILVA

LUCIANE BASILIO DOS SANTOS REIS
CARMEM PIRES DA SILVA

ANA LUIZA MONTEMOR CESAR
HELOISA SANTOS SOUSA

LUANA GOMES MACEDO

EDNA DE MORAES LEITE

LAUDICEIA FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS
BARRETO

MARIA EDUARDA MONTEMOR CESAR
JOICE MARINA DE CARVALHO

Relatoério emitido em 14/04/2024 as 19:11:11

SX.

ldd.

24
61
31

27
42

41
53
60
24
30
32
58
49

27
39

Faixa CI.Fx.

F0008
F2024
F5599
F3034

F2529
F4044

F4044
F5054
F5599
F2024
F3034
F3034
F5599
F4549

F2529
F3539

Equipe

Tempo
00:27:19
00:28:04
00:29:05

00:31:23

00:31:52
00:32:37

00:34:54
00:34:58
00:35:15
00:37:04
00:40:32
00:40:33
00:42:21
00:42:27

00:42:46

00:46:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:19
00:28:04
00:29:05

00:31:23

00:31:49
00:32:37

00:34:54
00:34:55
00:35:13
00:36:58
00:40:32
00:40:32
00:42:18
00:42:25

00:42:42

00:46:38



